D42
Pressure/Flow
 Test Instrum
ents
D
PRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTSPRESSURE/FLOW TEST INSTRUMENTS
Specifications Ordering Information
Pressure Gauges
can be found on pages D13-D31
Regulated
Pressure Range Supply Pressure
Series 40: 1/4" NPT Connections Min. Max. Price
MP40-2† xx‡ 1–50 "H2O 10 25
MP40-7†‡ 6–200 "H2O 50 100
MP40-15†‡ 0.5–15 PSIG 75 150
MP40-30†‡ 1–30 PSIG 120 150
MP40-50†‡ 1–50 PSIG 120 150
MP40H50*†‡ 1–50 PSIG 120 150
MP40-100 1.5–100 PSIG 150 500
MP40H100* 1.5–100 PSIG 150 500
MP40-200 3–200 PSIG 250 500
MP40-300 7–300 PSIG 350 500
MP40-450 15–450 PSIG 500 500
Series 41: 1/8" NPT Connections
MP41-15 0.5–15 PSIG 75 150
MP41-30 1–30 PSIG 120 150
MP41-50 1–50 PSIG 120 150
MP41-100 1.5–100 PSIG 150 250
MP41-2550 25–50 PSIG 120 150
Series 42: 1/2" NPT Connections
MP42-15†‡ 0.5–15 PSIG 75 150
MP42-30†‡ 1–30 PSIG 120 150
MP42H30*†‡ 1–30 PSIG 120 150
MP42-50† 1–50 PSIG 120 150
MP42H50*†‡ 1–50 PSIG 120 150
MP42-100 1.5–100 PSIG 150 500
MP42H100* 1.5–100 PSIG 150 500
MP42-200 3–200 PSIG 250 500
   Includes safety release valve as standard. Can be deleted to improve drift characteristics.
Call Transcat for details.
‡ Add an X to these units to order without the safety release valve. (Example: 40-15X)
* High flow capacity.  xx Not available with air loading.